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Tallinn European School  
Tehnika 18, 10149 Tallinn 
E-mail: info@est.edu.ee | Phone: (+372) 6311 555 

TEACHERS 

Primary 1 English B 
 

Class Teacher 

Rebekah Wisbey – rebekah.wisbey@est.edu.ee 

 

Subject Teachers 

Languages 

Language 1 

• Finnish L1: TBD 

• German L1:  Sophie Völkers – sophie.voelkers@est.edu.ee  

• Lithuanian L1: Agnē Strolytē – agne.strolyte@est.edu.ee  

• Spanish L1: Granada Bejarano – granada.bejarano@est.edu.ee  

Language 2 

• French L2: Brice Lecourt – brice.lecourt@est.edu.ee  

• German L2: Suviliis Sakk – suviliis.sakk@est.edu.ee  

 

Other Subjects 

• Physical Education: Oscar Cortes – oscar.cortes@est.edu.ee 

• Art: Triin Suurküla – triin.suurkyla@est.edu.ee 

• Music: Miina Adermann – miina.adermann@est.edu.ee 
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